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2005-2006 PNW Bible Quizzing

Final Scoring Averages — All District

Wendy Ries
Charlie Garcia
Christina Hole
Aurel Almasin
Jacob Brown
Zachary Rule
Benjamin Small
Georgie Craft
Stephanie Saunders
Skylar Brown
Becky Small

John Knickerbocker
Cody McKenzie
Katie Merker
Kaelyn Thompson
Evan Whipple
Andrew Gjefle
Kashika Arora
Jeremy Swingle
Michelle Garrett
Taylor Rule
Andrew Snyder
Rosanne Garcia
Katelyn Gross
Cydney Craft
Lilly Hopper
Bethany Tothacher
Kelsey Lyons
James Knickerbocker
Jeremy Creelman
Britta Asberg
Andy Wilson

Josh Huyck

Hanna Ellis

Katie Borden

81.60
80.25
76.12
69.66
68.10
62.23
61.29
58.68
54.83
54.32
52.04
51.75
47.09
44.63
44.61
42.35
39.57
36.61
31.48
30.62
29.07
25.28
24.89
24.56
23.75
22.47
21.73
21.12
20.32
20.07
19.50
18.90
18.72
17.87
17.86



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
79
81
84
85
92
100

Lauren Thompson
Leilani Vaiese
Alyssa Snyder
Michelle Burch
Chalice Wilson
Chris Gamboa
Michael Small
Skyler Whipple
Sophie Taylor
Jonathan Vanschen
David Keatly
Jacob Lightel
Trevor Gratz
Abby Garret

Will Shaffer
Anna Borden
Harmony Casey
Heidi Knickerbocker
Josh Wilson
Nathan Wilson

TJ Burch

Steven Myron
Justine Brown
Colleen Shaffer

17.20
14.14
13.59
12.98
12.39
12.15
11.98
11.75
11.68
10.04
10.00
9.95
9.48
9.05
8.80
7.98
7.34
7.17
2.33
1.80
1.16
1.14
0.70
0.11



